NEO
LINEAR WALL WASHER
DIU HERITAGE WALK, GUJARAT SHERATON GRAND RESORT, CHENNAI
CHAMBAL RIVER FRONT, KOTA
APPLICATIONS
Linear Wall Washer
NEO
Surface mounted LED luminaires are engineered

•  Supplied with IP67 male and female connectors for easy series connection.
•  Low Voltage at 24Vdc assures safety.
•  Ordering guide : KL-23924-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5700K / RGB / RGBW
Product Benefits
•  Visual comfort with maximum energy saving
•  Minimilist design with optimum performance
•  Quick & simple installation.
•  Flexible deployment options with a wide spectrum of applications.
Areas of Application
Building Facade, Textured surfaces, Building mounted focal points, Bridges,
Archaeological monuments, etc.,
Accessory
•  A separate IP67 rated connector supplied for a secure connection.
•  Power supply unit of 24Vdc required for the luminaire.
•  The power supply units are also suitable for the operation of several LED
    luminaires. In this case total wattage of the LED luminaires must not
    be >80% of the power supply.
50,000 h
L70  B10IP66
Note : It is our constant endeavor to upgrade the performance of our products. For the latest technical information, IES files and product updates
            please refer to the website at www.klite.in
Neo
Input Wattage
Dimension (L x B x H)
Color Temperature
Beam Angle
Operating Voltage
Color rendering index
Operating Temperature
LED Lifetime
Protectin Grade
Protection level
Diffuser
Product Code
Product Name
12W / 18W
KL-23925
6W
KL-23924
24W / 36W
KL-23068
36W
KL-23070
Neo 500Neo 300 Neo 1000 Neo 1000
2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
Ra≥80
-15°C~+50°C
>50000hrs
Toughened Glass
IP66
IK05
300 x 38 x 85 500 x 38 x 85 1000 x 38 x 851000 x 38 x 85
24Vdc
RGB / RGBW
10° x 60° / 12° (Other BA available on request)
L B
H
Glare Shield
NEO 300
ID : 23924 - 6W LED
38
85
300
NEO 500
ID : 23925 - 12W / 18W LED
38
85
500
NEO 1000
ID : 23068 - 24W / 36W LED
ID : 23070 - 36W LED RGB / RGBW
38